
WEEK 49 WINNERS 第四十九周得奖者 - 8 APRIL 2024

G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  首奖G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  首奖

S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖

DAVID TAN KIM L****
0116557****

LEE CHI K***

JASONRAJ A/L M********

CHOW MEE N**

ALEXANDER MARAN
ANAK J*****

016220****

016514****

012764****

013566****


